GARA » Trail Road To Maenza

Atleti arrivati: 86
Atleti iscritti: 86

Distanza percorso: 21097m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

65 Mallozzi Francesco
1 lacovacci Cesare
75 Lodoli Enrico

58 Urbani Daniele
73 Colella Elia

82 Masserizzi Marco
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30 Porokhnavets Sofiia
79 Volpi Valerio

[EE SN
w N

34 Capasso Rocco

46 Alfonsi Marco
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24 Contenta Sergio
81 GaffiSilvia
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40 Paolozzi Tommaso
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42 Barone Massimo
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74 Fattori Luca
96 Chiavaroli Fabio
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49 Mosconi Federico
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23 Cimaroli Matteo

89 Marcuso Fabio
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68 Amatori Marco
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27 Pelosi Federica
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87 Piccione Marco
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22 Bagnariol Marco

N
0o

60 Ciufo Guglielmo
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66 Mastropietro Dario
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77 Scoppola Vittorio
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76 Pruneri Davide
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71 Barbato Luca
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43 Sebastiani Fabrizio
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67 Perna Antonio

w
(]

92 Flores Eitel
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56 Saralli Maurizio
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13 Catalani Augusto
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85 Marcheggiani Andrea

54 Cadme Parra Mesias Octavio

7 Ramos Calero Rolando

M/F Anno Cat.

<

LT £ L L £ £ L L 2 L £L £ 7L L L £ KL L£L£ m kgL L LK kL L <K LK L (L (< <

1982
1986
1994
1972
1994
1977
1988
1976
1980
1986
1995
1982
1981
1981
1966
1992
1990
1968
1994
1972
1987
1994
1975
1962
1985
1973
1998
1967
1988
1995
1996
1994
1958
1975
1973
1987
1970
1978

SM40
SM35
SM23
SM50
SM23
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM35
SF23
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM55
SF30
SM30
SM55
SM23
SM50
SM35
SM23
SM45
SM60
SF35
SM50
SM23
SM55
SM35
SM23
SM23
SM23
SM65
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM45
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Societa

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
A.s.d. Top Trail

Runcard

Live Your Mountain
Runcard

Gp Atletica Faleria

Ssd Runner Trainer A R.I.
A.s.d. Atletica Setina

Tivoli Marathon

Asd Runners For Emergency
Aics

Runcard

Asd Atletica Palombara

Atl. Monte Mario

A.s.d. Top Trail

Ssd Runner Trainer AR.I.
Asd Olimpia Terracina

Asd Runners Chieti
Runcard

Let'S Run For Solidarity

G.s. Cat Sport Roma

A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
Roma Ecomaratona

A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Top Trail

Nuova Atletica Cisterna Asd
Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Runcard

Runcard

Asd Runners Chieti

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Trail Monti Simbruini

Il Corridore Running Club Asd
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello

Ternana Marathon Club A.s.d.

Tem'po
01:50:08
01:55:06
01:58:13
02:03:06
02:07:00
02:08:49
02:11:43
02:12:47
02:13:47
02:14:48
02:15:37
02:18:14
02:19:33
02:19:51
02:20:07
02:20:26
02:20:40
02:21:05
02:23:02
02:24:01
02:24:26
02:24:47
02:25:54
02:27:05
02:27:08
02:28:27
02:28:27
02:30:13
02:30:39
02:33:13
02:33:38
02:33:39
02:33:53
02:36:16
02:37:16
02:38:26
02:40:48
02:41:03

Velocita

5:13
5:27
5:36
5:50
6:01
6:06
6:14
6:17
6:20
6:23
6:25
6:33
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:54
6:58
6:58
7:02
7:02
7:07
7:08
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:24
7:27
7:30
7:37
7:38

Diff.

4:58
8:05
12:58
16:52
18:41
21:34
22:38
23:38
24:39
25:28
28:05
29:25
29:42
29:59
30:18
30:31
30:57
32:53
33:53
34:18
34:39
35:45
36:56
37:00
38:18
38:19
40:04
40:30
43:04
43:30
43:31
43:45
46:07
47:07
48:17
50:39
50:55
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40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

25
15
55
29
26
38

32

28
11
90
62
69
70
95
20
50

94
83
48
14

16

47
97
88
91
19
53

51
45
78
64
80
84
39
10

37

52

63

33

D'Oria Martina

Di Vico Antonio
Maccione Riccardo
Ruzzo Maurizio
Muccitelli Francesco

Viotti Annarita
Giuliani Elena

Ruzzo Daniele
Cardarello Luca

Di Crescenzo Valentino
Giuliani Alessandro
Sorgente Silvano
Zenobi Lucilla
Masciangelo Luisella
Reali Camilla
Stachowicz Edyta
Pani Giuseppe
Rigoni Germano
Comini Andrea
Ferrante Tamara
Ceccano Angelo

Gerassimov Gueorgui
Plamenov

Cerioni Alessandro
Fiorelli Gaetano
Eminente Chiara

Sciamplicotti Alberto

Wojtal Agnieszka Malgorzata

Giongiani Fabio
Mendoza Maricel
Mantovani Emanuele
Russo Angelo
Candeloro Roberto
Toti Davide

Di Carlo Riccardo
Zanitti Leo

Comini Lara
Matinong Maridel
Alibardi Angelo
Alfieri Onofrio Santino
Pani Francesco

Ciarla Alberta

Neri Carla

Oliva Gennaro

Bartucca Simone
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1987
1975
1997
1973
1980
1969

1988

1978
1988
1965
1969
1971
1976
1977
1982
1985
1979
1972
1974
1974
1966

1980

1971
1964
1984
1963
1978
1971
1975
1972
1973
1961
1987
1970
1967
1975
1980
1973
1974
1984
1955
1975
1968
1989

SF35
SM45
SM23
SM50
SM40

SF50

SF35

SM45
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM50
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF35
SM40
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM55

SM40

SM50
SM55
SF35
SM60
SF45
SM50
SFA45
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM35
SM50
SM55
SF45
SF40
SM50
SM45
SM35
SF60
SFA45
SM55
SM30
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A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Gsbr

A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Top Trail

Asd Atletica Palombara

Asd Atletica Borgate Riunite
Sermoneta

A.s.d. Top Trail

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Asd Nissolino Intesatletica
Orsa Maggiore

Roma Ecomaratona

Roma Ecomaratona

Let'S Run For Solidarity
A.s.d. Piano Ma Arriviamo
G.s. Cat Sport Roma

A.s.d. Atletica Latina
Nuova Podistica Latina
Studio Legale Comini Lara
Ernica Veroli

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello

Atletica Fiano Romano

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Runcard

Trail Monti Simbruini

A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Giovanni Scavo Velletri

A.s.d Sabaudia Athletic Club
A.s.d. Atletica Latina

G.s.d. Fiamme Argento

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
Runcard

Pol. Ciociara Antonio Fava
Runcard

Studio Legale Comini Lara

Asd Gli Amici Di Marcello
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
A.s.d. Centro Fitness Montello
Asd Atletica Palombara
Giovanni Scavo Velletri

Orsa Maggiore

A.s.d Sabaudia Athletic Club
Asd Atletica Palombara

02:41:42
02:41:46
02:42:15
02:42:46
02:43:27
02:43:33

02:45:05

02:45:06
02:46:05
02:46:18
02:46:43
02:47:00
02:47:00
02:49:18
02:50:42
02:51:59
02:55:32
02:56:08
02:57:04
02:57:17
02:57:24

02:57:25

02:57:30
02:57:51
02:58:12
02:59:02
02:59:37
03:00:01
03:01:03
03:03:15
03:06:26
03:06:32
03:08:34
03:11:09
03:17:33
03:21:51
03:22:18
03:24:25
03:25:15
03:26:45
03:27:43
03:30:05
03:30:28
03:43:09

7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:45

7:49

7:49
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:54
8:01
8:05
8:09
8:19
8:20
8:23
8:24
8:24

8:24

8:24
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:41
8:50
8:50
8:56
9:03
9:21
9:34
9:35
9:41
9:43
9:47
9:50
9:57
9:58
10:34

51:33
51:37
52:06
52:37
53:18
53:24

54:57

54:58
55:56
56:10
56:34
56:51
56:51
59:09
60:34
61:50
65:24
66:00
66:56
67:08
67:15

67:16

67:21
67:43
68:03
68:54
69:28
69:53
70:55
73:06
76:17
76:23
78:25
81:01
87:24
91:43
92:10
94:16
95:07
96:36
97:34
99:56
100:19
113:01






